
36

One
dettagli tecnici - technical details

CONTROSTECCA / SMALL RIB

ARGANELLO e MANOVELLA

WINCH AND CRANK

COLLANO INFERIORE / LOWER CROWN

BASE e COPRIBASE / BASE and COVER BASE

GUIDA DI SCORRIMENTO

SLIDING GUIDE

COLLANO SUPERIORE / UPPER CROWN

PALO / POLE
104x94x3 mm.

STECCHE / RIBS
35x20x2 mm.

BRACCIO / SIDE ARMS
85x69x2 mm.
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Base in ferro 90x90 cm. 

90x90 cm. Iron base 

with 4 cement weights

Base in ferro 90x90 cm. 
con set di 4 pesi 

in cemento

90x90 cm. Iron base 

with 4 cement weights

Base in ferro 70x70 cm. 
con set di 4 pesi 

in cemento

70x70 cm. Iron base 

with 4 cement weights

Base in ferro 70x70 cm. Base in ferro 54x117 cm. 
con 8 piastrelle 

cm. 50x50

54x117 cm. 

Iron base with 

8 pebble tiles 

50x50 cm.

Base in ferro 

25x23.5 cm.

25x23.5 cm. 

iron base

Tubo da interrare

 In-ground tube

Base a muro

Iron base 
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ONG2525

ONG3030

ONG3535

ONG3020

ONG3525

ONG4030

ONG4035

ONG 30

ONG 35

ONG 40

250 x 250

300 x 300

350 x 350

300 x 200

350 x 250

400 x 300

400 x 350

Ø 300

Ø 350

Ø 400
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220

218
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215

222

215

230

230

220

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

283

265

350

350

350

163

131

93

159

125

94

74

350

350

350

350

189

163

137

350

350

350

A B C D Ecm.

Canopies Junction

NON necessita la rimozione arredi

NO furniture removal

Rotation, Tilt and Adjusting

Predisposizione per impianto elettrico

Provided for electrical support
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Pole position

/ on request

 | Raised bellow

MISURE RIFERITE A POSIZIONE PALO (X)

misure espresse in cm. senza base o con tubo da interrare.

su qualsiasi base circa + 15 cm.

su base 25x23,5 + 7 cm.

SIZES RELATED TO POLE POSITION (X)

APPROXIMATE measures in cm. without base or in-ground tube.
on any base approximately + 15 cm.
on the base 25x23,5 + 7 cm.
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50
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distanza da terra alla stecca ad ombrellone aperto / distance from the ground to the rib when the umbrella is open;
altezza totale da terra ad ombrellone aperto / total height from the ground when the umbrella is open;

total height from the ground when the umbrella is closed;
height from the ground to the rib when the umbrella is closed;

distance from the center of the pole to the end of the canopy when the umbrella is open.
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